HF RFID SYSTEM
READ/WRITE MODULES (RWM)
CONTRINEX AG Industrial Electronics Route du Pâqui 5 – P.O. Box – CH 1720 Corminboeuf – Switzerland – Tel: +41 26 460 46 46
Fax: +41 26 460 46 40 – Internet: www.contrinex.com – E-mail: info@contrinex.com 1
HOUSING READ/WRITE DISTANCE
M18 34 mm
M30 58 mm
C44 84 mm

Local User Interface: no
Sub Index Access No sub index addressing possible except otherwise specified
IODD files may be downloaded from
Select the product name to display the product page with
corresponding downloads.
Alternatively, just click/scan the QR code on the left.
CONTRINEX AG Industrial Electronics Route du Pâqui 5 – P.O. Box – CH 1720 Corminboeuf – Switzerland – Tel: +41 26 460 46 46
Fax: +41 26 460 46 40 – Internet: www.contrinex.com – E-mail: info@contrinex.com 3
POSSIBLE COMBINATION AND TYPICAL DISTANCE (RSSI ≥ 1)
RLH-M18PA-NIS RLH-M30PA-NIS RLH-C44PA-NIS
Transponder type Smax [mm] S0 [mm] D0 [mm] Smax [mm] S0 [mm] D0 [mm] Smax [mm] S0 [mm] D0 [mm]
∅∅ 9     RTP-0090-020 11 3.5 15 17 5.5 24 24 9 32
∅∅ 16   RTP-0160-020 19 8.5 22 28 13 31 40 20 44
∅∅ 20   RTH-D20QA-ND0 17 6 21 26 11.5 31 38 17 42
∅∅ 26   RTP-0263-020 15 4 21 33 15 36 38 17 44
∅∅ 30   RTH-D30QA-ND0 19 5 28 34 15 38 46 23 52
∅∅ 50   RTH-D50QA-ND0 20 0 44 44 18 54 58 26 66
∅∅ 20   RTH-D20QA-NC0 19 8 23 26 11 30 40 18 44
∅∅ 30   RTH-D30QA-NC0 16 3.5 25 36 16 40 44 21 48
∅∅ 50   RTH-D50QA-NC0 24 6 42 46 19 54 64 32 68
∅∅ 50   RTP-0502-022 34 10 42 50 23 54 78 41 80
∅∅ 50   RTP-0502-062 20 4 39 46 20 52 46 20 52
D0
S0